
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEY DATES and REMINDERS – SPRING TERM 2024  
 
 

Graveley Primary School  

 

Date Event 
Tuesday 7th February Safer Internet Day – activities in class. 

Wednesday 14th February FOrGet the Rules Day (please see attached flyer). 

Friday 16th February 2:30pm – Open Afternoon (more details below). 

Monday 19th February – Friday 23rd February Half Term – school closed. 

Monday 26th February Children return to school. 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day – we will not be dressing up this 
year, but have other activities planned. (More 
details to follow). 
Squirrels Class  - P.E. day (instead of Friday 8th 
March). 

Friday 8th March FOG Mothers’ Day Shop (more details nearer the 
time). 

Thursday 14th March AM – Tempest Photography in to take class 
photographs. 

Friday 15th March Fun Run (more details nearer the time). 

Thursday 28th March 1:15pm – Break up for Easter holidays (early 
finish). 
 

 
 

Open Afternoon on Friday 16th February - we will be opening our classroom doors to enable you to 
come along and look at what your child has been learning this year. 
 
At 2.30pm, the gates will be open for you to walk to the outside classroom door where you will be able 
to look at the books alongside your child. All children will be waiting in the hall until they are called 
into the classroom by their teacher. There will be time for you to visit both classes if you have more 
than one child. 
 
Ready, Steady, Read Update - thank you all for the amazing response we had to our sponsored event. 
We raised  £1339.00, with the commission that we also received from this and the book fair, we have 
managed to purchase £2650.00 worth of books. The children are so excited to be receiving these in 
the coming weeks. 

 
 

 
 
 

“With God, all things are possible.” 

Matthew 19:26  

 

 


